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Start : 10:25, End : 10:45

1 YOSHIMURA SERT MOTUL SIMEON Xavier Suzuki GSXR-1000 EWC 1 1:52.374 7 - -
2 YART - Yamaha Official Team EWC FRITZ Marvin Yamaha YZF-R1 EWC 2 1:53.250 2 0.876 0.876
3 F.C.C. TSR Honda France DI MEGLIO Mike Honda CB R1000 RR-R EWC 3 1:53.267 7 0.893 0.017
4 WEBIKE SRC KAWASAKI FRANCE TRICKSTAR NIGON Erwan Kawasaki ZX 10R EWC 4 1:53.678 8 1.304 0.411
5 Team LRP Poland KERSCHBAUMER Stefan BMW S1000RR EWC 5 1:54.303 8 1.929 0.625
6 VRD IGOL EXPÉRIENCES MARINO Florian Yamaha YZF-R1 EWC 6 1:54.304 4 1.930 0.001
7 ERC Endurance Ducati ZANETTI Lorenzo Demetrio Ducati Panigale V4R EWC 7 1:54.482 5 2.108 0.178
8 TATI TEAM BERINGER RACING SUCHET Sébastien Kawasaki ZX 10R EWC 8 1:54.758 2 2.384 0.276
9 TEAM 18 SAPEURS POMPIERS CMS MOTOSTORE CLERE Hugo Yamaha YZF-R1 SST 1 1:54.924 8 2.550 0.166

10 MOTO AIN MULHAUSER Robin Yamaha YZF-R1 EWC 9 1:55.273 7 2.899 0.349
11 Wójcik Racing Team MORAIS Sheridan Yamaha YZF-R1 EWC 10 1:55.346 5 2.972 0.073
12 BMRT 3D MAXXESS NEVERS HARDT Jonathan Kawasaki ZX 10R SST 2 1:55.429 9 3.055 0.083
13 Team Bolliger Switzerland #8 BÜHN Jan Kawasaki ZX 10R EWC 11 1:55.527 9 3.153 0.098
14 National Motos ANTIGA Guillaume Honda CB R1000 RR SST 3 1:55.984 6 3.610 0.457
15 TEAM 33 LOUIT APRIL MOTO VITALI Luca Kawasaki ZX 10RR SST 4 1:56.358 8 3.984 0.374
16 OG MOTORSPORT BY SARAZIN HILL Stefan Yamaha YZF-R1 SST 5 1:56.781 8 4.407 0.423
17 RAC41-CHROMEBURNER FASTRÉ Grégory Honda CB R1000 SP SST 6 1:56.824 4 4.450 0.043
18 Wójcik Racing Team 2 FILLA Michal Yamaha YZF-R1 SST 7 1:56.879 7 4.505 0.055
19 MACO RACING Team MOSER Marc Yamaha YZF-R1 EWC 12 1:56.916 6 4.542 0.037
20 No Limits Motor Team SCASSA Luca Suzuki GSXR-1000 SST 8 1:56.996 7 4.622 0.080
21 3ART BEST OF BIKE LAGRIVE Matthieu Yamaha YZF-R1 EWC 13 1:57.104 3 4.730 0.108
22 FALCON RACING EISEN Theo Yamaha YZF-R1 SST 9 1:57.346 9 4.972 0.242
23 METISS JBB TRUEB Kevin Metiss MS20 EVO 21 EXP 1 1:58.056 6 5.682 0.710
24 TECMAS BMW BUISSON Dylan BMW S1000RR EWC 14 1:58.155 4 5.781 0.099
25 TEAM LH RACING GUCCIARDI Maxime Yamaha YZF-R1 SST 10 1:58.185 4 5.811 0.030
26 Motobox Kremer Racing #65 COLLIAUX Benjamin Yamaha YZF-R1 EWC 15 1:58.209 4 5.835 0.024
27 JUNIOR TEAM LMS SUZUKI RAYMOND Guillaume Suzuki GSXR-1000 SST 11 1:58.346 6 5.972 0.137
28 PITLANE ENDURANCE 86 PONS Gabriel Yamaha YZF-R1 SST 12 1:58.499 7 6.125 0.153
29 Team Aviobike DANGL Patrick Yamaha YZF-R1 SST 13 1:58.812 8 6.438 0.313
30 JMA MOTOS ACTION BIKE MILLE Dylan Suzuki GSXR-1000 SST 14 1:58.871 7 6.497 0.059
31 British Endurance Racing Team AKROYD Joseph Suzuki GSXR-1000 SST 15 1:59.071 8 6.697 0.200
32 Slider Endurance MARMONT Clement Yamaha YZF-R1 SST 16 1:59.136 4 6.762 0.065
33 ADSS 97 EDWARDS James Kawasaki ZX 10RR SST 17 1:59.441 8 7.067 0.305
34 team space moto LEPINE Adrien Suzuki GSXR-1000 SST 18 1:59.481 4 7.107 0.040
35 TEAM 202 JOUBERT Florian Yamaha YZF-R1 SST 19 1:59.554 4 7.180 0.073
36 ENERGIE ENDURANCE 91 CHOY Martin Kawasaki ZX 10RR SST 20 1:59.574 10 7.200 0.020
37 TRT27 BAZAR 2 LA BECANE GIRARDET Hugo Suzuki GSXR-1000 SST 21 2:00.100 8 7.726 0.526
38 EMRT Endurance Monaco Racing Team WEBER Bruno Yamaha YZF-R1 EWC 16 2:00.185 6 7.811 0.085

39 PLAYERS DE KIMPE Arnaud Kawasaki ZX 10R SST 22 2:01.399 9 9.025 1.214
40 DUNLOP MOTORS EVENTS WERC BRIMAUD Alexis Suzuki GSXR-1000 SST 23 2:01.838 7 9.464 0.439
41 BMW MOTORRAD WORLD ENDURANCE TEAM FORES Javier BMW M1000RR EWC 17 - 0 - -
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